
S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4 & THE S 3
639.67 FT OF E 440.03 FT OF SW1/
NW1/4 OF SW1/4 AS LIES W OF CR 1

MCCAULEY MICHAEL LEE/MCCAULEY GWENDOLYN K
4144 NW NOEGEL RD
WELLBORN, FL 32094

12-3S-15-00165-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

12315.00 1.00/

10/16/2023 SPF

10/31/2022 JB 93.89 58,831 533,340 28,831 30,000

STANDARD
3

336,593
104,478
563,340
499,902
179,267
320,635

HX HB 50,722
269,913

1,004,411
0

1,004,411

1053/2636 7/27/2005 WD Q I 770,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MD DM & BL LLC

MCCAULEY

1041/2980 3/29/2005 WD Q I 600,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KYL SOO ANNE NINNEMAN

MS DM & BL, LLC
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000045791 Electrical Servic 0 10/27/2022

000043723 Storage Building 75,000 02/15/2022

000043426 Electrical Servic 0 12/21/2021

7658 M H 60 10/05/1993

HX Base Yr

3596 NW NOEGEL RD, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,612 100.2488 112.28 517,835 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3794

BAS 2,388 100 2,388 174,281

FUS 1,406 100 1,406 102,613

UCP 552 20 110 8,028

UDG 625 55 344 25,106

UOP 360 20 72 5,255

UST 650 45 292 21,311

5,981 4,612 336,593

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 W14 S6 W4 W30 S30 E72 N36 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] W38 N37 E13 E25 S37 $
UST=[ORIG=-25,-67] N26 E25 S26 W25 $
UDG=[ORIG=10,0] E25 N25 W25 S25 $
UCP=[ORIG=-24,0] N23 E24 S23 W24 $
UOP=[ORIG=-42,6] N12 W30 S12 E30 $
.

BAS

2414
6

430

30

72

36

FUS

38

37

13 25

37

UST26

25

26

25

UDG

25

25

25

25UCP23

24

23

24UOP 12

30

12

30

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1978 1978 3 40 14,336

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 50.00 50.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 100

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 28 56 1,568.00 UT 2.45 2.45 100 0 0 3 100 3,842

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

10 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 50 100 5,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 75,000
104,478

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 30,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 65.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 18,200

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 10,631

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 88.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 533,340


